

12

EXECUTION CIVIL196/23

GYAN CHAND (DECEASED) Vs. UNION OF INDIA

23.10.2024

Present : Sh. Vikas Kumar, Ld. counsel for DH.
Ms. Sarita Aggarwal, Ld. counsel for DDA.
Sh. Sahil Shandilya, Ld. counsel for UOI.

Copy of demand supplied to Ld. Counsel for JD.

Rewised statement u/s 19 be filed.

Put up for compliance on 09.12.2024.

(Shivaji Anand)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
23.10.2024