

3 EXECUTION CIVIL 196/23
GYAN CHAND (DECEASED) Vs. UNION OF INDIA

25.07.2025

Present: Sh. Vikas Kumar , Ld. Proxy counsel for DH.

At request list on 23.08.2025.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
25.07.2025