

4 EXECUTION CIVIL 196/23
GYAN CHAND (DECEASED) Vs. UNION OF INDIA

18.11.2025

Present: Sh. Vikas Kumar, Ld. Counsel for DH.
Ms. Sarita Aggarwal, Ld. Counsel for DDA.

LAC has not filed the status of share as directed on last date of hearing. Time sought by LAC.

List on 18.12.2025.

(Vikram)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
18.11.2025