

4 EXECUTION CIVIL 196/23
GYAN CHAND (DECEASED) Vs. UNION OF INDIA

13.03.2026

Present: Sh. Vikas and Sh. Ashish Dabas, Ld. counsels for
DH alongwith LR No.1a of DH No.2 in person.

Ms. Sarita Aggarwal, Ld. counsel for DDA.

Report has been received from office of LAC that
the land losers/applicants never approached its office for
receiving the compensation with respect to item no.148, 149 and
150 in award no.08/2005-06 but filed reference u/s 18 of LA Act.

The Incharge Record Room has not forwarded the
file of LAC No.380/16 and LAC No.9/21. Issue fresh **robkar** for
NDOH.

List on 07.04.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
13.03.2026